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“Topraktan Değirmene” 





Ambalaj: 25kg PP ve Kraft Torba
Packaging: 25kg PP and Kraft Bag

Ambalaj: 25kg PP ve Kraft Torba
Packaging: 25kg PP and Kraft Bag

MISIR UNU
Corn Flour

İnce ve kalın olmak üzere 2 tiptir. 
Ekmek yapımında ve mutfakta kızartmalarda
kullanılır.

There are two types: thin and thick.
Used in bread making and frying in the kitchen.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients) 

Kül (ash) 1,05 %
Protein (proteins) 5,88%
Alerjen: Eser miktarda gluten 
içerebilir
Allergen: May contain traces of 
gluten

Besin Ögeleri (100 gr için) Nutrients Value (for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)….............................  338.1
Yağ(Fat)(g)…...........................................  1.56
doymuş (saturated)(g)…..........................  0.25
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)…..........  72.07
şeker (sugar)(g)…...................................  1.55
Lif (fiber) (g)…..........................................  6.14
Protein(proteins)(g)…..............................  5.88
Tuz (salt)(g)…..........................................  0.11

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

Besin Ögeleri (100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)….............................. 313.7
Yağ(Fat)(g)…............................................ 1.26
doymuş (saturated)(g)…........................... 0.21
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)….......… 59.55
şeker (sugar)(g)….................................... 5.88
Lif (fiber) (g)…........................................... 14.96
Protein(proteins)(g)…............................... 8.55
Tuz (salt)(g)…........................................... 0.09

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

ÇAVDAR UNU
Rye flour

Endüstriyel firmalar ve fırınların kullandığı 
saf çavdar unudur.

It is pure rye flour used by industrial companies 
and bakeries.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Kül (ash) 1,63 %
Protein (proteins) 8,55%
Alerjen: Gluten içerir
Allergen: Contains gluten



Ambalaj: 25kg PP ve Kraft Torba
Packaging: 25kg PP and Kraft Bag

Ambalaj: 25kg PP ve Kraft Torba
Packaging: 25kg PP and Kraft Bag

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…..............................  393.0
Yağ(Fat)(g)…............................................  1.14
doymuş (saturated)(g)…...........................  0.22
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)…...........  78.52
şeker (sugar)(g)…....................................  2.35
Lif (fiber) (g)…...........................................  16.84
Protein(proteins)(g)…...............................  8.75
Tuz (salt)(g)…...........................................  0.12

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…..............................  323.8
Yağ(Fat)(g)…............................................  4.46
doymuş (saturated)(g)…...........................  0.41
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)…...........  53.45
şeker (sugar)(g)….....................................  4.20
Lif (fiber) (g)…...........................................  12.11
Protein(proteins)(g)…...............................  11.42
Tuz (salt)(g)…...........................................  0.08

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

ARPA UNU
Barley flour

Endüstriyel firmalar ve fırınların kullandığı 
saf arpa unudur.

It is pure barley flour used by industrial companies 
and bakeries.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Kül (ash) 0,84 %
Protein (proteins) 8,75%
Alerjen: Gluten içerir
Allergen: Contains gluten

Kül (ash) 0,81 %
Protein (proteins) 11,42%
Alerjen: Eser miktarda gluten 
içerebilir
Allergen: May contain traces of 
gluten

YULAF UNU
Oat flour

Endüstriyel firmalar ve fırınların kullandığı 
saf yulaf unudur.

It is pure oat flour used by industrial companies 
and bakeries.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)



Ambalaj: 25kg PP ve Kraft Torba
Packaging: 25kg PP and Kraft Bag

Ambalaj: 25kg PP ve Kraft Torba
Packaging: 25kg PP and Kraft Bag

SİYEZ UNU
Einkorn flour

Endüstriyel firmalar ve fırınların kullandığı 
saf siyez unudur.

It is pure einkorn flour used by industrial companies 
and bakeries.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Kül (ash) 0,86 %
Protein (proteins) 11,25%
Alerjen: Gluten içerir
Allergen: Contains gluten

Besin Ögeleri (100 gr için) Nutrients Value (for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)….............................  354.4
Yağ(Fat)(g)…...........................................  1.60
doymuş (saturated)(g)…..........................  0.22
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)…..........  69.44
şeker (sugar)(g)…...................................  4.04
Lif (fiber) (g)…..........................................  8.64
Protein(proteins)(g)…..............................  11.25
Tuz (salt)(g)…..........................................  0.11

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

Besin Ögeleri (100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…..............................  346.9
Yağ(Fat)(g)…............................................  1.81
doymuş (saturated)(g)…...........................  0.31
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)….......…  67.43
şeker (sugar)(g)…....................................  3.21
Lif (fiber) (g)…...........................................  7.21
Protein(proteins)(g)…...............................  11.62
Tuz (salt)(g)…...........................................  0.00

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

KARAKILÇIK UNU
Karakilcik flour

Endüstriyel firmalar ve fırınların kullandığı 
saf karakılçık unudur.

It is pure karakilcik flour used by industrial 
companies and bakeries.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Kül (ash) 0,88 %
Protein (proteins) 11,62%
Alerjen: Gluten içerir
Allergen: Contains gluten



Ambalaj: 25kg PP ve Kraft Torba
Packaging: 25kg PP and Kraft Bag

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…..............................  336.8
Yağ(Fat)(g)…............................................  1.81
doymuş (saturated)(g)…...........................  0.31
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)…...........  66.31
şeker (sugar)(g)…....................................  3.21
Lif (fiber) (g)…...........................................  8.41
Protein(proteins)(g)…...............................  9.62
Tuz (salt)(g)…...........................................  0.13

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

Dinkel flour

Endüstriyel firmalar ve fırınların kullandığı 
saf kızıl buğday unudur.

It is pure dinkel flour used by industrial companies 
and bakeries.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Kül (ash) 0,92 %
Protein (proteins) 9,62%
Alerjen: Gluten içerir
Allergen: Contains gluten

KIZILBUĞDAY UNU KAVILCA UNU
Kavılca flour

Endüstriyel firmalar ve fırınların kullandığı
saf kavılca unudur.

IIt is pure kavilca flour used by industrial 
companies  and bakeries.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients) Alerjen: Gluten içerir

Allergen: Contains gluten

Besin Ögeleri (100 gr için) Nutrients Value (for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)….............................  354.4
Yağ(Fat)(g)…...........................................  1.60
doymuş (saturated)(g)…..........................  0.22
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)…..........  69.44
şeker (sugar)(g)…...................................  4.04
Lif (fiber) (g)…..........................................  8.64
Protein(proteins)(g)…..............................  11.25
Tuz (salt)(g)…..........................................  0.11

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

Ambalaj: 25kg PP ve Kraft Torba
Packaging: 25kg PP and Kraft Bag



Ambalaj: 25kg PP ve Kraft Torba
Packaging: 25kg PP and Kraft Bag

Besin Ögeleri (100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)….............................. 353.3
Yağ(Fat)(g)…............................................ 1.08
doymuş (saturated)(g)….......................... 0.22
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)….......… 71.5
şeker (sugar)(g)….................................... 3.25
Lif (fiber) (g)…........................................... 8.20
Protein(proteins)(g)…............................... 10.30
Tuz (salt)(g)…........................................... 0.11

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

BUĞDAY EZMESİ
Wheat Flakes

Endüstriyel firmalar ve fırınların kullandığı 
saf buğday ezmesidir.

It is pure wheat flakes used by industrial 
companies and bakeries.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Kül (ash) 1,18 %
Protein (proteins) 10,30%
Alerjen: Gluten içerir
Allergen: Contains gluten

Ambalaj: 25kg PP ve Kraft Torba
Packaging: 25kg PP and Kraft Bag

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)….............................. 335.2
Yağ(Fat)(g)…............................................ 3.75
doymuş (saturated)(g)…........................... 0.31
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)…........... 58.5
şeker (sugar)(g)….................................... 3.80
Lif (fiber) (g)…........................................... 12.50
Protein(proteins)(g)…............................... 10.60
Tuz (salt)(g)…........................................... 0.09

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

Kül (ash) 0,83 %
Protein (proteins) 10,60%
Alerjen: Eser miktarda gluten 
içerebilir
Allergen: May contain traces of 
gluten

YULAF EZMESİ
Oatmeal

Endüstriyel firmalar ve fırınların kullandığı 
saf yulaf ezmesidir.

It is pure oat flake used by industrial 
companies and bakeries.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)



Ambalaj: 25kg PP ve Kraft Torba
Packaging: 25kg PP and Kraft Bag

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)….............................. 314.6
Yağ(Fat)(g)…............................................ 1.16
doymuş (saturated)(g)…........................... 0.24
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)…........... 61.50
şeker (sugar)(g)….................................... 5.88
Lif (fiber) (g)…........................................... 10.6
Protein(proteins)(g)…............................... 9.25
Tuz (salt)(g)…........................................... 0.09

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

ÇAVDAR EZMESİ
Rye Flakes

Endüstriyel firmalar ve fırınların kullandığı 
saf çavdar ezmesidir.

It is pure rye flakes used by industrial companies 
and bakeries.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Kül (ash) 1,34 %
Protein (proteins) 9,25%
Alerjen: Gluten içerir
Allergen: Contains gluten

ARPA EZMESİ
Barley Flakes

Endüstriyel firmalar ve fırınların kullandığı 
saf arpa ezmesidir.

It is pure barley flake used by industrial companies 
and bakeries.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Kül (ash) 0,94 %
Protein (proteins) 9,65%
Alerjen: Gluten içerir
Allergen: Contains gluten

Besin Ögeleri (100 gr için) Nutrients Value (for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)….............................  381.5
Yağ(Fat)(g)…...........................................  1.19
doymuş (saturated)(g)…..........................  0.26
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)…..........  76.40
şeker (sugar)(g)…...................................  3.65
Lif (fiber) (g)…..........................................  13.30
Protein(proteins)(g)…..............................  9.65
Tuz (salt)(g)…..........................................  0.11

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

Ambalaj: 25kg PP ve Kraft Torba
Packaging: 25kg PP and Kraft Bag



BONKALİT
Bonkalite

Buğdayın öğütülmesi esnasında elde edilen; ince 
kepek, endosperm ve ruşeym içeren yan üründür.

It is a by-product obtained during the milling of 
wheat, containing fine bran, endosperm and germ.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Buğday kepeği (Wheat bran)
Alerjen: Gluten içerir
Allergen: Contains gluten

Ambalaj: 40 kg PP 
Packaging: 40kg PP 

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…........................281.2
Yağ(Fat)(g)….....................................2.55
doymuş (saturated)(g)…....................0.22
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)……47.80
şeker (sugar)(g)…..............................3.30
Lif (fiber) (g)….....................................9,5
Protein(proteins)(g)…..........................12,0
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.08

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

Ambalaj: 20kg PP , 30kg PP
Packaging: 20kg PP , 30kg PP

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…........................279.3
Yağ(Fat)(g)….....................................3.45
doymuş (saturated)(g)…....................0.22
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)……44.80
şeker (sugar)(g)….............................3.30
Lif (fiber) (g)….....................................14,5
Protein(proteins)(g)…..........................10,0
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.08

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

RAZMOL
KALIN KEPEK
Razmol / Thick bran
Buğdayın öğütülmesi esnasında ayrıştırılan 
istenmeyen dış kabuktur. 
Değişik boyutlardadır. Elekten geçirilerek razmol
ve kepek olarak 2 farklı ürün elde edilir.
It is the unwanted outer shell that is separated 
during the milling of wheat. It is in different sizes.
By sifting, 2 different products are obtained as 
razmol and bran.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Buğday kepeği (Wheat bran)

Alerjen: Gluten içerir
Allergen: Contains gluten



Ambalaj: 25kg PP ve Kraft Torba
Packaging: 25kg PP and Kraft Bag

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)….............................. 351.2
Yağ(Fat)(g)…............................................ 1.18
doymuş (saturated)(g)…........................... 0.24
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)…........... 69.75
şeker (sugar)(g)….................................... 3.65
Lif (fiber) (g)…........................................... 9.70
Protein(proteins)(g)…............................... 10.55
Tuz (salt)(g)…........................................... 0.10

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

Kül (ash) 1,23 %
Protein (proteins) 10,55%
Alerjen: Gluten içerir
Allergen: Contains gluten

BUĞDAY KIRMASI
Wheat cracked

Endüstriyel firmalar ve fırınların kullandığı 
saf buğday kırmasıdır.

It is pure wheat cracked used by industrial 
companies and bakeries.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

ÇAVDAR KIRMASI
Rye cracked

Endüstriyel firmalar ve fırınların kullandığı 
saf siyez unudur.

It is pure rye cracked used by industrial companies 
and bakeries.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Kül (ash) 1,63 %
Protein (proteins) 8,55%
Alerjen: Gluten içerir
Allergen: Contains gluten

Ambalaj: 25kg PP ve Kraft Torba
Packaging: 25kg PP and Kraft Bag

Besin Ögeleri (100 gr için) Nutrients Value (for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)….............................  313.7
Yağ(Fat)(g)…...........................................  1.26
doymuş (saturated)(g)….........................  0.21
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)…..........  59.55
şeker (sugar)(g)…...................................  5.88
Lif (fiber) (g)…..........................................  14.96
Protein(proteins)(g)…..............................  8.55
Tuz (salt)(g)…..........................................  0.09

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.



EKMEKLİK UN
Bread flour

Ekmek üretiminde fırınların tercih ettiği bir üründür.
Endüstriyel ve geleneksel fırınlarda kullanılmaktadır.

It is a product preferred by bakeries in bread 
production.
It is used in industrial and traditional ovens.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Kül (ash) 1,63 %
Protein (proteins) 8,55%
Alerjen: Gluten içerir
Allergen: Contains gluten

Ambalaj: Silobas, 50 kgPP, 25kg PP ve Kraft Torba
Packaging: Silobas, 50 kgPP, 25kg PP and Kraft Bag

Ambalaj: Silobas, 50 kgPP, 25kg PP ve Kraft Torba
Packaging: Silobas, 50 kgPP, 25kg PP and Kraft Bag

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…........................359.8
Yağ(Fat)(g)…......................................0.85
doymuş (saturated)(g)….....................0.25
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)….....74.20
şeker (sugar)(g)…...............................2.24
Lif (fiber) (g)….....................................3.65
Protein(proteins)(g)…..........................12.0
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.08

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

Besin Ögeleri (100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)….............................. 353.3
Yağ(Fat)(g)…............................................ 1.08
doymuş (saturated)(g)….......................... 0.22
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)….......… 71.5
şeker (sugar)(g)….................................... 3.25
Lif (fiber) (g)…........................................... 8.20
Protein(proteins)(g)…............................... 10.30
Tuz (salt)(g)…........................................... 0.11

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

HAMBURGERLİK UN
Hamburger bread flour

Hamburger ekmeği için özel olarak üretilmektedir.

It is produced specially for hamburger buns.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

 Buğday Unu (Wheat Flour)
Antioksidan(ascorbic acid E300)
Kül (ash) 0,6%
Protein(proteins)min 12%
Alerjen: Gluten içerir
Allergen: Contains gluten



Buğday Unu (Wheat Flour)
Antioksidan(ascorbic acid E300)
Kül (ash) 0,65 %
Protein(proteins)min 11.0%
Alerjen: Gluten içerir
Allergen: Contains gluten

Ambalaj: Silobas, 50 kgPP, 25kg PP ve Kraft Torba
Packaging: Silobas, 50 kgPP, 25kg PP and Kraft Bag

Ambalaj: Silobas, 50 kgPP, 25kg PP ve Kraft Torba
Packaging: Silobas, 50 kgPP, 25kg PP and Kraft Bag

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…........................361.4
Yağ(Fat)(g)…......................................0.96
doymuş (saturated)(g)….....................0.22
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)….....75.50
şeker (sugar)(g)…...............................2.0
Lif (fiber) (g)….....................................3.40
Protein(proteins)(g)…..........................11
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.08

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…........................356.9
Yağ(Fat)(g)….....................................0.95
doymuş (saturated)(g)…....................0.30
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g).…...74.20
şeker (sugar)(g)….............................1.80
Lif (fiber) (g)….....................................3.75
Protein(proteins)(g)…..........................11
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.10

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

LAVAŞLIK UN
Flat bread flour

Lavaş ekmeği için özel üretilmiştir. 

It is produced specially for flat breads.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Tam Öğütülmüş Buğday Unu 
Whole Wheat Flour
Kül (ash) min.1.2 %
Protein(proteins) 11 %
Alerjen: Gluten içerir
Allergen: Contains gluten

TAM BUĞDAY UNU
Whole wheat flour

Buğdayın tam öğütülmesi ile edilen üründür. 
Kepeği, ruşeymi içindedir. 
Endüstriyel ve geleneksel fırınlarda kullanılmaktadır.

It is a product obtained by completely grinding wheat. 
It contains the bran and germ. It is used in industrial
and traditional ovens

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)



ÖZEL AMAÇLI UN
All Purpose Flour

Kurabiye, kek, simit gibi pastacılık ürünleri için
üretilmiştir.
Endüstriyel ve geleneksel fırınlarda kullanılmaktadır.
It is produced for pastry products such as cookies, 
cakes 
and bagels. It is used in industrial and traditional 
ovens.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Buğday Unu (Wheat Flour)
Antioksidan(ascorbic acid E300)
Kül (ash) 0,6 %
Protein(proteins)min 11.5%
Alerjen: Gluten içerir
Allergen: Contains gluten

Ambalaj: 25kg PP ve Kraft Torba
Packaging: 25kg PP and Kraft Bag

Ambalaj: 25kg PP ve Kraft Torba
Packaging: 25kg PP and Kraft Bag

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…......................... 350.8
Yağ(Fat)(g)…....................................... 0.87
doymuş (saturated)(g)…...................... 0.18
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)…...... 72.80
şeker (sugar)(g)…................................ 2.95
Lif (fiber) (g)…...................................... 2.90
Protein(proteins)(g)….......................... 11,5
Tuz (salt)(g)…...................................... 0.08

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…........................ 359.0
Yağ(Fat)(g)…...................................... 0.80
doymuş (saturated)(g)…...................... 0.20
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)..…... 74.50
şeker (sugar)(g)…............................... 3.15
Lif (fiber) (g)…..................................... 2.90
Protein(proteins)(g)….......................... 12,0
Tuz (salt)(g)…...................................... 0.08

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

PASTALIK UN
Flour for special product

Poğaça, açma gibi pastacılık ürünleri için üretilmiştir.
Endüstriyel ve geleneksel fırınlarda kullanılmaktadır.

IIt is produced for pastry products such as pastries 
and rolls
 It is used in industrial and traditional ovens.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Buğday Unu (Wheat Flour)
Antioksidan(ascorbic acid E300)
Kül (ash) 0,6 %
Protein(proteins)min 12%
Alerjen: Gluten içerir
Allergen: Contains gluten



Ambalaj: 25kg PP ve Kraft Torba
Packaging: 25kg PP and Kraft Bag

Ambalaj: 25kg PP ve Kraft Torba
Packaging: 25kg PP and Kraft Bag

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…........................354.7
Yağ(Fat)(g)…......................................0.81
doymuş (saturated)(g)….....................0.22
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)….....71.80
şeker (sugar)(g)…...............................3.30
Lif (fiber) (g)….....................................2.10
Protein(proteins)(g)…..........................14,0
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.08

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…........................363.7
Yağ(Fat)(g)….....................................0.86
doymuş (saturated)(g)…....................0.24
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)….....73.80
şeker (sugar)(g)…...............................4.25
Lif (fiber) (g)….....................................3.40
Protein(proteins)(g)…..........................13,5
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.08

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

Flour for baklava

Baklava ve börek gibi ürünler için üretilmiştir.
Endüstriyel ve geleneksel ürünlerde kullanılmaktadır.

It is produced for products such as baklava and 
pastry.
It is used in industrial and traditional products.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Buğday Unu (Wheat Flour)
Antioksidan(ascorbic acid E300)
Kül (ash) 0,55 %
Protein(proteins) 14%
Alerjen: Gluten içerir
Allergen: Contains gluten

Buğday Unu (Wheat Flour)
Antioksidan(ascorbic acid E300)
Kül (ash) 0,55 %
Protein(proteins) 13.5%
Alerjen: Gluten içerir
Allergen: Contains gluten

SARI UN
Durum Flour

Bazlama, makarna, ekmek gibi ürünler için 
üretilmiştir.
Endüstriyel ve geleneksel ürünlerde kullanılmaktadır.
It is produced for products such as flatbread, pasta 
and bread.
 It is used in industrial and traditional products.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

BAKLAVALIK UN



ÇAVDAR UN 
KARIŞIMI
Rye flour mix

Endüstriyel firmalar ve fırınların kullandığı 
çavdar unu karışımıdır. Tek başına veya buğday unu
ile karıştırılarak kullanılabilecek şekilde formule 
edilmiştir.
It is a rye flour mixture used by industrial companies 
and bakeries. It is formulated to be used alone or
mixed with wheat flour.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Buğday Unu,Çavdar Unu, Kavrulmuş 
Malt Unu, Çavdar Hamuru Ekşisi,
Antioksidan(Askorbikasit E300)
Ingredients : Wheat Flour, Rye Flour, 
Roasted Malt Flour, Rye Sourdough Flour, 
Antioxidant(ascorbic acids E300)
Alerjen: Gluten içerir
Allergen: Contains gluten

Ambalaj: 25kg Kraft Torba
Packaging: 25kg Kraft Bag

Ambalaj: 25kg Kraft Torba
Packaging: 25kg Kraft Bag

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…........................321.9
Yağ(Fat)(g)….....................................2.30
doymuş (saturated)(g)…....................0.40
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)….…61.80
şeker (sugar)(g)…...............................4.40
Lif (fiber) (g)….....................................7.50
Protein(proteins)(g)…..........................9.75
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.09

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…........................340.1
Yağ(Fat)(g)….....................................3.70
doymuş (saturated)(g)…....................0.40
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)….…58.20
şeker (sugar)(g)…................................4.40
Lif (fiber) (g)….....................................13.50
Protein(proteins)(g)…..........................11.75
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.09

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

TAM BUĞDAY UN 
KARIŞIMI
Whole wheat flour mix

Endüstriyel firmalar ve fırınların kullandığı 
tam buğday unu karışımıdır. Tek başına veya 
buğday unu ile karıştırılarak kullanılabilecek
şekilde formule edilmiştir.
It is a whole wheat flour mixture used by industrial 
companies and bakeries. It is formulated to be used 
alone or mixed with wheat flour.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Buğday Unu,Tam Buğday Unu, 
Kavrulmuş Malt Unu, Buğday Hamuru 
Ekşisi,Antioksidan(Askorbikasit E300)
Wheat Flour, Rye Flour, 
Roasted Malt Flour, Wheat Sourdough 
Flour,Antioxidant(ascorbic acids E300)
Alerjen: Gluten içerir
Allergen: Contains gluten

.



Ambalaj: 25kg Kraft Torba
Packaging: 25kg Kraft Bag

Ambalaj: 25kg Kraft Torba
Packaging: 25kg Kraft Bag

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…........................374.5
Yağ(Fat)(g)….....................................6.30
doymuş (saturated)(g)…....................0.40
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)….…57.80
şeker (sugar)(g)…...............................4.40
Lif (fiber) (g)….....................................12.50
Protein(proteins)(g)…..........................15.40
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.09

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…........................384.6
Yağ(Fat)(g)….....................................5.80
doymuş (saturated)(g)…....................0.40
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)….…62.70
şeker (sugar)(g)…...............................4.40
Lif (fiber) (g)….....................................10.20
Protein(proteins)(g)…..........................13.60
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.09

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

TAHILLI UN 
KARIŞIMI
Grain flour mix

Endüstriyel firmalar ve fırınların kullandığı 
tahıllı un karışımıdır. Tek başına veya buğday unu
ile karıştırılarak kullanılabilecek şekilde formule 
edilmiştir.
It is a grain flour mixture used by industrial 
companies and bakeries. It is formulated to be 
used alone or mixed with wheat flour.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Buğday Unu,Çavdar Maltı,
Ayçekirdek İçi,Keten Tohumu, 
Antioksidan(Askorbikasit E300)
Wheat Flour, Rye Malt, Sunflower Seeds, 
Linseed, Antioxidant (Ascorbic Acid E300)
Alerjen: Gluten içerir
Allergen: Contains gluten

Buğday Unu,Çavdar Unu,Ayçekirdek 
İçi,Keten Tohumu, Haşhaş Tohumu, 
Çavdar Hamur Ekşisi Unu, Kavrulmuş
Malt Unu, Antioksidan(Askorbikasit E300)
Wheat Flour, Rye Flour, Sunflower Seeds, 
Linseed, Poppy Seed, Rye Sourdough Flour, 
Roasted Malt Flour, Antioxidant (Ascorbic 
Acid E300)
Alerjen: Gluten içerir
Allergen: Contains gluten

OSMANLI UN 
KARIŞIMI
Ottaman Bread Flour Mix

Endüstriyel firmalar ve fırınların kullandığı 
tahıl ve un karışımıdır. Tek başına veya buğday unu
ile karıştırılarak kullanılabilecek şekilde formule 
edilmiştir.
IIt is a grain flour mixture used by industrial 
companies and bakeries. It is formulated to be used 
alone or mixed with wheat flour.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

.



TRABZON UN 
KARIŞIMI
Trabzon flour mix

Endüstriyel firmalar ve fırınların kullandığı geleneksel Trabzon 
ekmeği için un karışımıdır. Tek başına veya buğday
unu ile karıştırılarak kullanılabilecek şekilde formule 
edilmiştir.
It is a flour mixture for traditional Trabzon bread 
used by industrial companies and bakeries. It is 
formulated to be used alone or mixed with wheat 
flour.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Özel Amaçlı Buğday Unu,Buğday 
Hamur Ekşisi  Tozu, Antioksidan
(Askorbikasit E300)
All Purpose Wheat Flour, Wheat 
Sourdough  Flour, Antioxidant
(ascorbic acids E300)
Alerjen: Gluten içerir
Allergen: Contains gluten

Ambalaj: 25kg Kraft Torba
Packaging: 25kg Kraft Bag

Ambalaj: 25kg Kraft Torba
Packaging: 25kg Kraft Bag

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…........................327.8
Yağ(Fat)(g)….....................................3.20
doymuş (saturated)(g)…....................0.30
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)….…59.40
şeker (sugar)(g)…...............................3.25
Lif (fiber) (g)….....................................9.70
Protein(proteins)(g)…..........................10.5
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.11

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…........................351.1
Yağ(Fat)(g)….....................................5.40
doymuş (saturated)(g)…....................0.45
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)….…61.75
şeker (sugar)(g)…...............................3.25
Lif (fiber) (g)….....................................10.50
Protein(proteins)(g)…..........................9.25
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.13

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

KÖY UN KARIŞIMI
Village flour mix
Endüstriyel firmalar ve fırınların kullandığı 
geleneksel köy ekmeği için un karışımıdır. 
Tek başına veya buğday unu ile karıştırılarak 
kullanılabilecek şekilde formule edilmiştir.
It is a flour mixture for traditional village bread used 
by industrial companies and bakeries. It is 
formulated to be used alone or mixed with wheat 
flour.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Buğday Unu,Tam Buğday Unu, 
Bonkalit,Kalın Kepek,Mısır Unu, 
Çavdar Unu, Buğday Hamur Ekşisi 
Tozu, Kavrulmuş Malt Unu, Antioksidan
(Askorbikasit E300)
Wheat Flour, Whole Wheat Flour,
Bonkalite, Thick Bran, Corn Flour, 
Rye Flour, Wheat Sourdough Flour,
Roasted Malt Flour, Antioxidant
(ascorbic acids E300)
Alerjen: Gluten içerir
Allergen: Contains gluten

.



Ambalaj: 10kg Kraft Torba
Packaging: 10 kg Kraft Bag

Ambalaj: 10kg Kraft Torba
Packaging: 10kg Kraft Bag

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…........................384.9
Yağ(Fat)(g)….....................................6.20
doymuş (saturated)(g)…....................0.35
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)….…64.40
şeker (sugar)(g)…...............................6.25
Lif (fiber) (g)….....................................8.75
Protein(proteins)(g)…..........................13.50
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................1.05

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…........................425.4
Yağ(Fat)(g)….....................................9.40
doymuş (saturated)(g)….....................0.45
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)…….61.50
şeker (sugar)(g)…...............................4.85
Lif (fiber) (g)….....................................11.20
Protein(proteins)(g)…..........................18.10
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.07

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

ARTİSAN KONSANTRE 
UN KARIŞIMI
Artisan flour premix
Endüstriyel firmalar ve fırınların kullandığı artisan 
ekmeği için konsantre un karışımıdır. Belli oranda 
buğday unu ile karıştırılarak kullanılabilecek şekilde 
formule edilmiştir.
It is a flour mixture for artisan bread used by 
industrial companies and bakeries. It is formulated 
to be used by mixing with a certain amount of 
wheat flour.

İçindekiler  
(Ingredients)

Buğday Unu,Buğday  Hamur Ekşisi Tozu, 
Çavdar Hamur Ekşisi Tozu, Gluten, Tuz, 
Şeker,  Peyniraltı Suyu Tozu, Kavrulmuş 
Malt Unu, Antioksidan (Askorbikasit E300) 
Wheat Flour, Wheat Sourdough  Flour, Rye 
Sourdough Flour, Gluten, Salt, Sugar, Whey 
Powder, Roasted Malt Flour, Antioxidant
(ascorbic acids E300) 
Alerjen: Gluten, laktoz içerir 
Allergen: Contains gluten, lactose

Ayçekirdek İçi, Keten Tohumu, 
Buğday Ezmesi
Sunflower Kernels, Linseed, 
Wheat Flakes,
Alerjen: Gluten,susam içerir
Allergen: It may contains gluten 
and sesame

TAHIL DEKOR 
SÜSLEME
Decor topping
Endüstriyel firmalar ve fırınların kullandığı ekmek 
gibi unlu mamüllerin üzerini süslemek için kullanılan 
genel karışımdır. İsteğe göre formule ederek 
karıştırma yapabiliriz.
It is a general mixture used to decorate the top of 
bakery products such as bread used by industrial 
companies and bakeries. We can mix it by 
formulating it as desired.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

.



AY ÇEKİRDEK İÇİ
Sunflower kernel

Endüstriyel firmalar ve fırınlarda ekmek gibi unlu
mamüllerin üretiminde kullanılır.

It is used in the production of bakery products such 
as bread used by industrial companies and bakeries.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Ayçekirdek İçi
Sunflower Kernels
Alerjen: Gluten içerir
Allergen: Contains gluten

Ambalaj: 10kg ve 25kg Kraft Torba
Packaging: 10 kg and 25 kg Kraft Bag

Ambalaj: 10kg ve 25kg Kraft Torba, 25 kg PP
Packaging: 10 kg and 25 kg Kraft Bag and 25kg PP

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…........................607.9
Yağ(Fat)(g)….....................................47.50
doymuş (saturated)(g)…....................0.45
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)……20.00
şeker (sugar)(g)…..............................4.85
Lif (fiber) (g)….....................................8.60
Protein(proteins)(g)…..........................20.80
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.06

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…........................496.6
Yağ(Fat)(g)….....................................32.20
doymuş (saturated)(g)…....................0.40
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)….…24.60
şeker (sugar)(g)…...............................4.85
Lif (fiber) (g)….....................................18.60
Protein(proteins)(g)…..........................17.80
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.06

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

MAVİ HAŞHAŞ 
TOHUMU
Blue Poppy Seeds

Endüstriyel firmalar ve fırınlarda ekmek gibi unlu
mamüllerin üretiminde kullanılır.

IIt is used in the production of bakery products such 
as bread used by industrial companies and bakeries.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Mavi Haşhaş Tohumu
Blue poppy seeds
Alerjen: Gluten içerir
Allergen: Contains gluten

.



Ambalaj: 10 kg 
Packaging: 10 kg 

Ambalaj: 10kg 
Packaging: 10 kg

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…........................667.1
Yağ(Fat)(g)….....................................53.20
doymuş (saturated)(g)…....................2.60
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)….…22.40
şeker (sugar)(g)…...............................2.85
Lif (fiber) (g)….....................................13.75
Protein(proteins)(g)…..........................17.80
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.14

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…........................622.1
Yağ(Fat)(g)….....................................44.50
doymuş (saturated)(g)….....................3.30
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)…..…27.40
şeker (sugar)(g)…...............................2.85
Lif (fiber) (g)….....................................19.50
Protein(proteins)(g)…..........................18.25
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.15

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

TAHİN
Tahini

Endüstriyel firmalar ve fırınlarda ekmek gibi unlu
mamüllerin üretiminde kullanılır.

It is used in the production of bakery products 
such as bread used by industrial companies and 
bakeries.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Haşhaş ezmesi
Poppy seed paste
Alerjen: Eser miktarda gluten ve 
susam içerebilir.
Allergen: May contain traces of gluten 
and sesame.

HAŞHAŞ EZMESİ
Poppy seed paste

Endüstriyel firmalar ve fırınlarda ekmek gibi unlu
mamüllerin üretiminde kullanılır.

It is used in the production of bakery products such 
as bread used by industrial companies and bakeries.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Tahin
Tahini
Alerjen: Susam içerir
Allergen: Contains sesame

.



KARABUĞDAY 
TANE ÇİĞ
Green Buckwheat

Endüstriyel firmalar ile glutensiz ürün üreten ve satan 
firmalar kullanmaktadır. 
Yemeklerde ve salatalarda tüketilmektedir.

It is used by industrial companies and companies 
that produce and sell gluten-free products. 
It is consumed in meals and salads.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Soyulmuş Çiğ Karabuğday Tanesi
Peeled Raw Buckwheat Grain

Ambalaj: 25kg Kraft Torba
Packaging: 25kg Kraft Bag

Ambalaj: 25kg Kraft Torba
Packaging: 25kg Kraft Bag

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)….........................382.8
Yağ(Fat)(g)…......................................3.80
doymuş (saturated)(g)….....................0.20
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)…..…69.30
şeker (sugar)(g)…...............................1.40
Lif (fiber) (g)….....................................10.70
Protein(proteins)(g)…..........................12.50
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.05t

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…........................382.8
Yağ(Fat)(g)….....................................2.80
doymuş (saturated)(g)…....................0.24
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g).……63.30
şeker (sugar)(g)…...............................1.80
Lif (fiber) (g)….....................................9.50
Protein(proteins)(g)…..........................12.00
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.06

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

KARABUĞDAY 
TANE KAVRULMUŞ
Buckwheat Groats

Endüstriyel firmalar ile glutensiz ürün üreten ve satan 
firmalar kullanmaktadır. 
Yemeklerde ve salatalarda tüketilmektedir.

It is used by industrial companies and companies 
that produce and sell gluten-free products. 
It is consumed in meals and salads.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Kavrulmuş Karabuğday Tanesi
Roasted Buckwheat Grain



Ambalaj: 25kg Kraft Torba
Packaging: 25kg Kraft Bag

Ambalaj: 25kg Kraft Torba
Packaging: 25kg Kraft Bag

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…........................382.8
Yağ(Fat)(g)…......................................3.80
doymuş (saturated)(g)….....................0.20
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)….…69.30
şeker (sugar)(g)…...............................1.40
Lif (fiber) (g)….....................................10.70
Protein(proteins)(g)…..........................12.50
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.05

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…........................362.4
Yağ(Fat)(g)…......................................1.40
doymuş (saturated)(g)….....................0.20
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)….....78.50
şeker (sugar)(g)…...............................2.40
Lif (fiber) (g)….....................................5.10
Protein(proteins)(g)…..........................6.40
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.05

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

KARABUĞDAY 
UNU ÇİĞ 
Buckwheat Flour

Endüstriyel firmalar ile glutensiz ürün üreten ve 
satan firmalar kullanmaktadır. 

It is used by industrial companies and companies 
that produce and sell gluten-free products. 

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Öğütülmüş Pirinç 
Grounded Rice

PİRİNÇ UNU
Rice flour

Endüstriyel firmalar ile glutensiz ürün üreten ve 
satan firmalar kullanmaktadır. 

It is used by industrial companies and companies 
that produce and sell gluten-free products. 

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Öğütülmüş Çiğ Karabuğday 
Grounded Raw Buckwheat



YULAF UNU
Oat flour

Endüstriyel firmalar ve fırınların kullandığı 
saf yulaf unudur.

It is pure oat flour used by industrial companies 
and bakeries.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Yulaf Unu (Oat Flour)

Ambalaj: 25kg Kraft Torba
Packaging: 25kg Kraft Bag

Ambalaj: 25kg PP ve  Kraft Torba
Packaging: 25kg PP and Kraft Bag

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…........................323.8
Yağ(Fat)(g)….....................................4.46
doymuş (saturated)(g)…....................0.41
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)….…53.45
şeker (sugar)(g)…...............................4.20
Lif (fiber) (g)….....................................12.11
Protein(proteins)(g)…..........................11.42
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.08

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…........................335.2
Yağ(Fat)(g)…......................................3.75
doymuş (saturated)(g)….....................0.31
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)……..58.5
şeker (sugar)(g)…...............................3.80
Lif (fiber) (g)….....................................12.50
Protein(proteins)(g)…..........................10.60
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.09

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

YULAF EZMESİ
Oatmeal

Endüstriyel firmalar ve fırınların kullandığı 
saf yulaf ezmesidir.

It is pure oat flake used by industrial companies 
and bakeries.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Yulaf Ezmesi (Oat Flake)



Ambalaj: 25kg Kraft Torba
Packaging: 25kg Kraft Bag

Ambalaj: 25kg Kraft Torba
Packaging: 25kg Kraft Bag

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…........................391.3
Yağ(Fat)(g)…......................................5.50
doymuş (saturated)(g)….....................0.35
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)….….58.50
şeker (sugar)(g)…...............................2.90
Lif (fiber) (g)….....................................11.10
Protein(proteins)(g)…..........................21.40
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.07

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…........................418.8
Yağ(Fat)(g)….....................................5.80
doymuş (saturated)(g)….....................0.40
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)….…60.70
şeker (sugar)(g)…...............................2.55
Lif (fiber) (g)….....................................14.30
Protein(proteins)(g)…..........................23.80
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.05

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

NOHUT UNU
Chickpea flour

Endüstriyel firmalar ile glutensiz ürün üreten ve 
satan firmalar kullanmaktadır. 

It is used by industrial companies and companies 
that produce and sell gluten-free products. 

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Öğütülmüş Mercimek
Grounded Lentil

MERCİMEK UNU
Lentil flour

Endüstriyel firmalar ile glutensiz ürün üreten ve satan 
firmalar kullanmaktadır. 

It is used by industrial companies and companies 
that produce and sell gluten-free products. 

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Öğütülmüş Nohut
Grounded chickpeas



BEZELYE UNU
Pea flour

Endüstriyel firmalar ile glutensiz ürün üreten ve 
satan firmalar kullanmaktadır. 

IIt is used by industrial companies and companies 
that  produce and sell gluten-free products. 

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Öğütülmüş Bezelye
Grounded dried pea

Ambalaj: 10 kg  ve 25kg Kraft Torba
Packaging: 10 kg and 25kg Kraft Bag

Ambalaj: 10 kg  ve 25kg Kraft Torba
Packaging: 10 kg and 25kg Kraft Bag

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…........................376.5
Yağ(Fat)(g)….....................................4.30
doymuş (saturated)(g)…....................0.40
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)….…58.70
şeker (sugar)(g)…...............................2.55
Lif (fiber) (g)….....................................12.50
Protein(proteins)(g)…..........................19.50
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.05

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…........................417.4
Yağ(Fat)(g)….....................................5.50
doymuş (saturated)(g)…....................0.35
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)….…61.30
şeker (sugar)(g)…...............................2.55
Lif (fiber) (g)….....................................11.75
Protein(proteins)(g)…..........................24.80
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.05

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

FASÜLYE UNU
Bean flour

Endüstriyel firmalar ile glutensiz ürün üreten ve
satan firmalar kullanmaktadır. 

It is used by industrial companies and companies 
that produce and sell gluten-free products. 

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Öğütülmüş Kurutulmuş Fasülye
Grounded dried bean



Ambalaj: 10 kg ve 25kg Kraft Torba
Packaging: 10 kg and 25kg Kraft Bag

Ambalaj: 10 kg ve 25kg Kraft Torba
Packaging: 10 kg and 25kg Kraft Bag

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…........................368.5
Yağ(Fat)(g)….....................................0.90
doymuş (saturated)(g)…....................0.15
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)….…79.20
şeker (sugar)(g)…...............................2.75
Lif (fiber) (g)….....................................8.60
Protein(proteins)(g)…..........................6.60
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.05

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…........................362.3
Yağ(Fat)(g)….....................................1.10
doymuş (saturated)(g)…....................0.25
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)……75.50
şeker (sugar)(g)…...............................3.65
Lif (fiber) (g)….....................................4.20
Protein(proteins)(g)….......................... 10.50
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.05

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

KEÇİ BOYNUZU 
UNU
Carob flour

Endüstriyel firmalar ile glutensiz ürün üreten ve
satan firmalar kullanmaktadır.
 
It is used by industrial companies and companies 
that produce and sell gluten-free products. 

İçindekiler 
 (Ingredients)

Öğütülmüş  Sorgum buğdayı
Grounded  Sorghum

SORGUM UNU
Sorghum flour

Endüstriyel firmalar ile glutensiz ürün üreten ve 
satan firmalar kullanmaktadır. 

It is used by industrial companies and companies 
that  produce and sell gluten-free products. 

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Öğütülmüş Kurutulmuş Keçiboynuzu
Grounded dried carob



KETEN TOHUMU
Linseed

Endüstriyel firmalar ile glutensiz ürün üreten ve 
satan firmalar kullanmaktadır. 
   
IIt is used by industrial companies and companies 
that  produce and sell gluten-free products. 

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Keten Tohumu
 Linseed

Ambalaj: 25kg Kraft Torba
Packaging: 25kg Kraft Bag

Ambalaj: 10 kg  ve 25kg Kraft Torba
Packaging: 10 kg and 25kg Kraft Bag

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…........................603.5
Yağ(Fat)(g)….....................................41.50
doymuş (saturated)(g)…....................4.85
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)…….27.40
şeker (sugar)(g)…...............................5.60
Lif (fiber) (g)….....................................22.60
Protein(proteins)(g)…..........................18.80
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.04

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…........................565.7
Yağ(Fat)(g)….....................................39.00
doymuş (saturated)(g)…....................2.35
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)…….26.30
şeker (sugar)(g)…...............................5.15
Lif (fiber) (g)….....................................19.75
Protein(proteins)(g)…..........................17.50
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.06

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

KETEN TOHUMU UNU
Linseed flour

Endüstriyel firmalar ile glutensiz ürün üreten ve
satan firmalar kullanmaktadır. 

It is used by industrial companies and companies 
that produce and sell gluten-free products. 

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Öğütülmüş Keten Tohumu
Grounded Linseed



Ambalaj: 10 kg ve 25kg Kraft Torba, 25 kg PP
Packaging: 10kg and 25kg Kraft Bag, 25 kg PP

Ambalaj: 10 kg ve 25kg Kraft Torba, 25 kg PP
Packaging: 10kg and 25kg Kraft Bag, 25 kg PP

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…........................334.8
Yağ(Fat)(g)….....................................4.40
doymuş (saturated)(g)…....................0.56
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)….…58.70
şeker (sugar)(g)…..............................5.30
Lif (fiber) (g)….....................................6.60
Protein(proteins)(g)…..........................11.80
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.04

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)…........................537.9
Yağ(Fat)(g)…......................................29.70
doymuş (saturated)(g)….....................4.85
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)….…39.40
şeker (sugar)(g)…...............................5.60
Lif (fiber) (g)….....................................25.50
Protein(proteins)(g)…..........................15.50
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.04

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

KINOA TOHUMU
Quinoa seeds Chia seeds

Endüstriyel firmalar ile glutensiz ürün üreten ve
satan firmalar kullanmaktadır.
 
It is used by industrial companies and companies 
that produce and sell gluten-free products. 

İçindekiler 
 (Ingredients)

Chia Tohumu
Chia Seeds

CHIA TOHUMU

Endüstriyel firmalar ile glutensiz ürün üreten ve 
satan firmalar kullanmaktadır. 

It is used by industrial companies and companies 
that  produce and sell gluten-free products. 

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Kinoa Tohumu
Quinoa Seeds



SARI DARI
Yellow millet

Endüstriyel firmalar ile glutensiz ürün üreten ve 
satan firmalar kullanmaktadır. 
   
IIt is used by industrial companies and companies 
that  produce and sell gluten-free products. 

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Sarı Darı
 Yellow Millet

Ambalaj: 25kg PP ve  Kraft Torba
Packaging: 25kg PP and Kraft Bag

Ambalaj: 10 kg  ve 25kg Kraft Torba
Packaging: 10 kg and 25kg Kraft Bag

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)….........................340.6
Yağ(Fat)(g)….......................................4.70
doymuş (saturated)(g)…......................1.60
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)…..…59.40
şeker (sugar)(g)…................................3.90
Lif (fiber) (g)…......................................6.75
Protein(proteins)(g)…..........................11.80
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.04

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)….........................252.2
Yağ(Fat)(g)….......................................2.20
doymuş (saturated)(g)…......................4.85
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)……..14.20
şeker (sugar)(g)…........................... ....5.60
Lif (fiber) (g)…......................................74.60
Protein(proteins)(g)…..........................6.60
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.04

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

KARNIYARIKOTU UNU
Psyllium husk powder

Endüstriyel firmalar ile glutensiz ürün üreten ve
satan firmalar kullanmaktadır. 

It is used by industrial companies and companies 
that produce and sell gluten-free products. 

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Öğütülmüş Karnıyarıkotu
Grounded Physllium Husk



Ambalaj: 25kg Kraft Torba
Packaging: 25kg Kraft Bag

Ambalaj: 25kg Kraft Torba
Packaging: 25kg Kraft Bag

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)….............. ...........404.8
Yağ(Fat)(g)….......................................2.80
doymuş (saturated)(g)…......................1.20
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)……...76.50
şeker (sugar)(g)…................................6.90
Lif (fiber) (g)…......................................18.4
Protein(proteins)(g)….......................... 9.20
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.04

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

Besin Ögeleri(100 gr için) Nutrients Value(for 100g)
Enerji(energy)(Kcal)….........................389.6
Yağ(Fat)(g)….......................................3.60
doymuş (saturated)(g)….....................1.20
Karbonhidrat (carbohydrates)(g)…..…72.50
şeker (sugar)(g)…............................... 6.90
Lif (fiber) (g)….....................................14.4
Protein(proteins)(g)….......................... 9.60
Tuz (salt)(g)…......................................0.04

Besin tablosunda bulunan tuz, yağ ve şeker miktarı
ürünün doğasından kaynaklanmaktadır.
The amount of salt, fat and sugar found in the 
nutrition table depends on the nature of the product.

GLUTENSİZ 
EKMEK MİKSİ
Gluten-free 
bread mix

GLUTENSİZ 
KEK MİKSİ
Gluten-free 
cake mix

Endüstriyel firmalar ile glutensiz ürün üreten ve 
satan firmalar kullanmaktadır. Ekmek üretimi için 
hazırlanmış karışımdır. Farklı glutensiz unlarla 
karıştırılarak kullanılır.
It is used by industrial companies and companies 
that produce and sell gluten-free products. It is a 
mixture prepared for gluten-free bread production. 
It is used by mixing with different gluten-free flours.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Pirinç Unu, Mısır Nişastası, 
Şeker, Kıvam Artırıcı(Guar Gum E472), 
Kabartıcılar (Sodyum Asit Piro Fosfat
 E450,sodyum bikarbonat E500)

Endüstriyel firmalar ile glutensiz ürün üreten ve 
satan firmalar kullanmaktadır. Kek üretimi için 
hazırlanmış karışımdır. Farklı glutensiz unlarla 
karıştırılarak kullanılır.
It is used by industrial companies and companies 
that produce and sell gluten-free products. It is a 
mixture prepared for gluten-free cake production. 
It is used by mixing with different gluten-free flours.

İçindekiler 
(Ingredients)

Pirinç Unu, Mısır Nişastası, 
Karnıyarıkotu Unu,
Şeker, Kıvam Artırıcı(Guar Gum E472), 
Kabartıcılar (Sodyum Asit Piro Fosfat 
E450,sodyum bikarbonat E500)
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MERKEZ/HEAD OFFICE: 
SARIYER, İSTANBUL
TARABYA, FERAHEVLER MAH. YUMAK SOK.NO: 14-1 34457 SARIYER, İSTANBUL
www.akinsoy.com                   
info@akinsoy.com  
GSM:+905413885853
TEL: +902122628705

LÜLEBURGAZ/KIRKLARELİ
ESKİBEDİR KÜME EVLER NO: 62 39752 LÜLEBURGAZ/ KIRKLARELİ
www.asgungrup.com.tr               
info@asgungrup.com.tr   
GSM:+905397776263

BAŞAKŞEHİR/İSTANBUL
İGTOT GIDA SİTESİ 15.BLOK NO:1 34494 BAŞAKŞEHİR-İSTANBUL
www.yatek.com            
info@yatek.com       
GSM: +905331447818

SULTANBEYLİ/İSTANBUL
AYTOP GIDA SİTESİ D BLOK NO:3 34935 SULTANBEYLİ-İSTANBUL
www.glutensizdegirmen.com 
info@glutensizdegirmen.com  
GSM:+905332361521


